WEDNESDAY, Jl’LV 24, 192

. Employﬁ\onf

Mon and/or Womon 68 -
SALES PEOPLE

For fast growing Real Estate

office. Al replias confidan-
tial._320-1831
FRAN REAL ESTATE

320-1900

1629 Crenshaw, Torrance

® F ncncml ‘

BUSINESS ‘
For Sale or Lease 70 :

HAMBU! Rcrn STAND, _fully
equipped, for lease. Good lo
cation in Wilmington, near

halls. etc. TE 4-1848
BEAUTY SALON — Beautician|

with following, rent to apply

on_purchase. 328.2260.
THEY'LL “ALL COME" {0 ses

your house today. if you use

the (‘|,1-!|"r~d Way

256060 or $344581

MONEY TO LOA ‘

£ WILL loan you money on you
proverty. paid for or not
TD Ioans Call Hank 323

MORTOAOES
Trust Deeds

A

TRUST DEEDS WANTRD |

Submit your trust deeds to |
X #4285, Lomita

# MORB u(’er fv

For your 1st &

Deeds. CALL HAW\ us ::m

® Real Estate
HOMES FOR SALE

2 ON LOT—2 bedroom. 1
Own

%0,
|

bedroom. Carson St

will finance.

LOVELY--2 bedroom, wall
wall carpet, drapes, double
garage, enclosed patio, R-3
rone 000,

R-2 LOT-- 52 x 112, Lomita
$15.000, |
REFCH AVE Clean 1 bed. |
room, 1% baths lus family
room with fireplace.  wall
wall arpeting, double ga
rage, fenced. $29.500,
POVI\":R(‘HI PROPERTY

on Arlington. Open
(L] nll n"-r-

60x188 C-2 LOT. Prairie Ave

C. T. RIPPY, JR.
REALTOR

1327-31 Post Ave. |
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC.
FA 8-5835

MAY L. ARANT
REALTOR

2 BEDROOM Hardwood
fNoors. Good location. Fenced
back yard .Double detached
garage Owner says aell G1
or FHA for 320,000,

2 REDROOM house. 2 car
detached garage. $14.260 Gl
appraised

2-REDRM.  house.  hard wood
floors. Approximately 130 sq
n Excellont are. 3§20, 000
Bubmit on down

ATTENTION PROPERTY
n\\ NER
WITH U8
WE 'V.I.l. THEM FAST
MAY L. ARANT
REALTOR

22303 8 Marine
Call §30-0530

“Yes, a Dining Rm. | &
1603 GULF ST.
OICE  LOCATION, excel-

large 2

co. Has dining room, utility

room, try, breakfast area,

fireplace, ?;ublo ATAE®
inklers A X
{OW! YOU'LL LOVE

KNO' ),
on Lerms, owners most

ous

BLYTHE Realtors |
AND INSURANCE
24013 S. AVALON BLVD

TE 4-3474

SWIMMING POOL |

hedrnoms

s ba !
ins, W W carpets and dmp
$30.950

SANDS REALTY
FR 1-2461
. L

PAINT & SAVE
Newly listed, 3 bedroom, on |
ecorner lot. Hardwood floors, |

|

:’hlln llnl lrnrc Jlf:ln lMll ’
|

|

ART MASON
REALTOR
325-8852

CALL ANYTIME

|
|
HARBOR VIEW |
Owner San_  Pedro  Hills.

Beaut. New England 2 story i
4 B/R. Like new. Lo down
Immed.  poss. Off Western
Ave. 214 Rocking Horse
348197

RARE BUY!

Here is an immaculate, 3 hed
bath, built-ins, dish
NEAr New carpet 1

Fred
. 2023 Tor- |
FA 5-589, |
DA Swlﬂ Eves. & Sunday |

TRANSFBRAED- MUST KL, L

rm., 3 baths, large Fam

Rm. on well landscaped 'y
acre in_ R H Est 45,900,
Owner 325-197 e
uuun “home. Oak
floors. 1 X (llj gar b\ru"lll
hools § or best offer
Owner can finance, 420-5136
Tt 8am o pnm

DUPLEX We
Marine, wm ngton

30-2770 |

d2 B, G 8t — $10.600
1152 McDonald, $10,000
1052 McFarland, lllwu

tel — 24 rooms — $59.500
Ht;:unol!e Mohns, 835 6891
BY OWNER: 4 Bdrm., 1% bath
H/W firs, Dble f“ c’llll‘lli
Torrance. Call 328-9272
BY OWNER — Doll house, 2

Bdrms. W/W carpets, drapes

gar, disp. Fenced yard De
tached xuqe tl'(w Low
down. TE 4-8

SACRIFICE
Like new 3 hedroom stuceo
home, Oak foors nle ga
rage large lot )
l’\‘l([. SEALS 185148

| year-old
| units, built-ine

o | lundry  reom
|

located, IJHI or

windows, awning, cov-
tio, 2-car detached ga-

ced, landscaped. On
Iy $22.500
for GI financing should see
! Van Buren, Spacious
hnlll--n white rock 1oof,
ace, acoustic ceilings
windows, earpeting

service porch

budget -.« ' Cony 2-bed

0. S0x110 lot, de
Hav e -lu\-n link fen
e of trees and shrub,

Wood paneling on one  wall

of lnm- room. 220 wiring
of  light awitches

$16,500

PLEDGED

to please! Charming 2-bed-

Toom  stuceo,
foam rubber padding, hard
wood floors, disposal, thermo
heat, picture window, attach-
ed 2-car garage lﬂn:ﬂd land-
scaped. Only $17.500
terms

'TO

be or not to be (a landlord)
is a question you would con-
sider if you explored this 2-
triplex at 2770.74
Harrscn St Large 2-bedroom
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